15/02/2021 Gmail - Re: MD300-C15D Finger Pulse Oximeter (Green)

M Gma” Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
Re: MD300-C15D Finger Pulse Oximeter (Green)

1 message

Elaine Parry <elaineparry@freeuk.com> 15 February 2021 at 17:15

To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Hello again Zoey
Thank you for this and please confirm:

Do | treat this proforma as an invoice and arrange payment now by bank transfer to the account given, giving my
customer number as a reference?

You have been so prompt and helpful today, thank you, but | feel somewhat inept at what is a new way to deal with
payments.

I hope this is the last confirmation | will need from you, and thank you again for your patience and help. I'm somewhat
exhausted at having spent a long time trying to find something on line that is suitable to my situation (long term chest
condition, and wanting an easy way to monitor blood oxygen levels at home).

Very best wishes. You are a credit to your company.

Elaine

On 15/02/2021 16:49, Zoey Teal wrote:
Good afternoon Elaine,
Thank you for your reply.
Please see your proforma attached.
Payment details can be found at the bottom.
If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.
Kind regards
Zoey Teal
Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to
work from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered,
but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.
http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
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Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, Feb 15, 2021 at 4:23 PM Elaine Parry <elaineparry@freeuk.com> wrote:
Thank you Zoey

Invoice and delivery address are the same ie:
31 Purcell Road

Marston

Oxford

OX3 0HB

Contact number is
07816 589123

Kind regards
Elaine

On 15/02/2021 16:05, Zoey Teal wrote:
> invoice address, delivery address and contact number?
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